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LIVE END
1 CIRCUIT RIGHT   BLT11-R
1 CIRCUIT LEFT   BLT11-L

END CAP
1 CIRCUIT   BLT41

LINEAR COUPLER
1 CIRCUIT   BLT21

SPECIFY FINISH: White (-1) ; Black (-2): Silver Anodized (-3)

SPECIFY FINISH: White (-1) Black (-2) Grey (-3)

• Architectural Grade 48V Track System.

• Low Profile, easy installation.

• Integral Suspension Rail.

• Copper connector / polycarbonate components.

• UL Listed.

ACCESSORIES FOR BLT TRACK INSTALLATION AND MOUNTING

COMPONENTS OF BLT TRACK INSTALLATION

BLT POWER PACKS

TYPICAL TRACK INSTALLATIONS

BLUETOOTH ENABLED 48V 
USE TM48 ADAPTOR
1 CIRCUIT / 1 NEUTRAL

LIVE END 
FEED LEFT

LINEAR 
COUPLER

TRACK LENGHT

DESCRIPTION 1 CIRCUIT

2 METERS BLT2M

3 METERS BLT3M

7L  
700 LUMEN

13L  
1300 LUMEN

9 5

D: Dual Channel

PS100

PS200D 200W

100W

9 5

NUMBER OF FIXTURES PER RUN IS CONTINGENT ON THE WATTAGE OF THE DRIVER AND NOT THE LENGTH OF TRACK. MAX RUN 100' PER CHANNEL.

spectrac
blt series 

9 5

END 
CAP

LIVE END 
FEED RIGHT

78.7
2000.0 mm

78.7
2000.0 mm

118.1
3000.0 mm

0.59
15.0 mm

1.14
29.0 mm


